
TALLAJE TOTAL LP MS L XL XXL 3XL

164-170

100-106

82-90

158-164

94-100

74-82

170-176

106-112

90-98

176-182

112-118

98-106

182-188

118-124

106-114

188-194

124-130

114-122

ALTURA A
PERÍMETRO PECHOB
PERÍMETRO CINTURAC

3L INTERNACIONAL, S.A.
Avda. Santa Cruz 36
39100 - Santa Cruz de Bezana
Cantabria - ESPAÑA (Spain)
NIF: A39031620

Tlf.:   (+34) 942 58 23 23
Fax.: (+34) 942 58 23 24
www.3linternacional.com
e-mail: 3l@3linternacional.com

Talla numérica de referencia para 
Pantalón 40-4236-38 44-46 48-50 52-54 56-60

Talla numérica de referencia para 
Buzo y Chaqueta 48-5044-46 52-54 56-58 60-62 64-68
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